
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo DEL PUNTA-GIORGI 38

1° Netto DINI-PIAZZA 45

2° Netto LUNARDI-TONELLI 41

1° COPPIA MISTA CECCARELLI-FERRETTI 40

LOUISIANA DI FERRAGOSTO BY CALLAWAY
COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

giovedì 15 agosto 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 34 3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI -1 GIORGI CARLA S L 19 38

2° 20 8 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 21 37

3° 27 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 36

4° 1 7 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 9 34

5° 28 5 CATTANI MARCO S 20 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 33

11 5 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 MACII ROBERTO S 6 33

7° 31 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 12 32

41 8 RAMBALDI MARCO S 15 VAGELLI STEFANO S 21 32

40 9 LUNARDI SANDRO S 18 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 32

10° 32 9 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 31

17 8 GALLI MARIA LETIZIA S L 27 ROCCABELLA ROLANDO S 11 31

12° 29 7 GALATOLO ALBERTO 9 DINI NATALIA S L 24 30

35 7 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 13 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 13 30

7 10 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 17 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 25 30

15° 12 8 ALIBONI ANDREA S 10 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 31 29

19 5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 20 29

3 
8

VACCARO INCISA GIUSEPPE 
MATTEO

17 DI MATTEO ROBERTO 16 29

18° 6 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 29 26

24 12 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 PANICHI VINCENZO S 21 26

20° 44 10 CINELLI FABRIZIO S 26 DEL ROSSO ETTORE S 18 25

45 11 TURI DOMENICO S 17 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 32 25

2 10 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 22 BUCARELLI MAURIZIO S 18 25

23° 5 12 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 20 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 24

24° 26 10 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 23

25° 25 12 CIONI DONATO S 20 PRINCI PAOLA S L 35 22

26° 22 14 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 25 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 21

27° 21 14 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 28 19

23 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 19

9 14 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 19

30° 36 11 COLI SABRINA S L 23 NIZZI ELISABETTA S L 23 18

31° 16 16 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 31 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 17

14 9 BORETTINI EDOARDO S 10 CARRARA MARGHERITA L 36 17

33° 37 16 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 35 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 31 16

34° 10 
18

SARTI ALBERTO S 36 CASTIGLIA LORETA 
FRANCESCA

S L 36 13

35° 18 14 LICCO CRISTINA S L 28 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 30 11

36° 13 18 BUSSO FIORENZO S 36 STILLI LUCIANA S L 36 9

37° 8 13 TAURINO DONATO S 26 BAUDONE LORENZO S 29 N.R.

4 11 FONNESU CARLO S 33 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 16 N.R.
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1° 20 8 DINI DINO S 15 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 21 45

2° 34 3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI -1 GIORGI CARLA S L 19 41

40 9 LUNARDI SANDRO S 18 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 41

1 7 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 LEONIDE FRANCO S 9 41

5° 32 9 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 18 40

41 8 RAMBALDI MARCO S 15 VAGELLI STEFANO S 21 40

7 10 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 17 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 25 40

27 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 40

9° 31 7 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 12 39

10° 6 13 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 29 38

17 8 GALLI MARIA LETIZIA S L 27 ROCCABELLA ROLANDO S 11 38

28 5 CATTANI MARCO S 20 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 38

24 12 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 28 PANICHI VINCENZO S 21 38

11 5 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 MACII ROBERTO S 6 38

15° 29 7 GALATOLO ALBERTO 9 DINI NATALIA S L 24 37

3 
8

VACCARO INCISA GIUSEPPE 
MATTEO

17 DI MATTEO ROBERTO 16 37

35 7 CAMPOLI ILARIA S L 13 CECCARINI ALLEGRA J L 13 37

18° 12 8 ALIBONI ANDREA S 10 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 31 36

45 11 TURI DOMENICO S 17 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 32 36

20° 44 10 CINELLI FABRIZIO S 26 DEL ROSSO ETTORE S 18 35

2 10 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 22 BUCARELLI MAURIZIO S 18 35

22° 5 12 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 20 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 34

25 12 CIONI DONATO S 20 PRINCI PAOLA S L 35 34

19 5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 20 34

22 14 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 25 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 34

26° 26 10 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 33

21 14 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 28 33

28° 16 16 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 31 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 32

23 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 32

9 14 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 32

31° 37 16 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 35 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 31 31

32° 10 
18

SARTI ALBERTO S 36 CASTIGLIA LORETA 
FRANCESCA

S L 36 30

33° 36 11 COLI SABRINA S L 23 NIZZI ELISABETTA S L 23 28

34° 13 18 BUSSO FIORENZO S 36 STILLI LUCIANA S L 36 27

35° 14 9 BORETTINI EDOARDO S 10 CARRARA MARGHERITA L 36 24

36° 18 14 LICCO CRISTINA S L 28 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 30 22

37° 8 13 TAURINO DONATO S 26 BAUDONE LORENZO S 29 N.R.

4 11 FONNESU CARLO S 33 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 16 N.R.
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